
Match Day Date Home ForH PtsH ResH v Away ForA PtsA ResA

1.1 Thu 17-Apr Tryst 2.0 0 L v Stirling 4.0 2 W
1.2 Mon 21-Apr Alloa 5.0 2 W v Falkirk 1.0 0 L
1.3 Thu 24-Apr Buchanan 3.5 2 W v Glenbervie 2.5 0 L
1.4 Thu 24-Apr Newbattle 5.0 2 W v Dunblane 1.0 0 L
1.5 Thu 24-Apr W.Linton 5.5 2 W v Ratho 0.5 0 L
2.1 Mon 28-Apr Dunblane 3.0 1 D v W.Linton 3.0 1 D
2.2 Mon 05-May Buchanan 5.0 2 W v Newbattle 1.0 0 L
2.3 Mon 05-May Ratho 4.5 2 W v Tryst 1.5 0 L
2.4 Mon 05-May Stirling 5.0 2 W v Alloa 1.0 0 L
2.5 Thu 08-May Glenbervie 3.5 2 W v Falkirk 2.5 0 L
3.1 Mon 12-May Falkirk 4.5 2 W v Stirling 1.5 0 L
3.2 Thu 15-May Tryst 3.0 1 D v Dunblane 3.0 1 D
3.3 Mon 19-May Alloa 2.0 0 L v Ratho 4.0 2 W
3.4 Thu 22-May Newbattle 5.0 2 W v Glenbervie 1.0 0 L
3.5 Thu 22-May W.Linton 4.5 2 W v Buchanan 1.5 0 L
4.1 Mon 02-Jun Buchanan 5.0 2 W v Tryst 1.0 0 L
4.2 Mon 02-Jun Glenbervie 5.0 2 W v Stirling 1.0 0 L
4.3 Mon 02-Jun Ratho 3.0 1 D v Falkirk 3.0 1 D
4.4 Thu 05-Jun Newbattle 2.5 0 L v W.Linton 3.5 2 W
4.5 Mon 09-Jun Dunblane 4.0 2 W v Alloa 2.0 0 L
5.1 Thu 12-Jun W.Linton 3.5 2 W v Glenbervie 2.5 0 L
5.2 Mon 16-Jun Alloa 3.0 1 D v Buchanan 3.0 1 D
5.3 Mon 16-Jun Falkirk 6.0 2 W v Dunblane 0.0 0 L
5.4 Mon 16-Jun Stirling 3.0 1 D v Ratho 3.0 1 D
5.5 Thu 19-Jun Tryst 3.0 1 D v Newbattle 3.0 1 D
6.1 Wed 25-Jun Newbattle 5.0 2 W v Alloa 1.0 0 L
6.2 Mon 30-Jun Dunblane 3.5 2 W v Stirling 2.5 0 L
6.3 Mon 30-Jun Buchanan 4.0 2 W v Falkirk 2.0 0 L
6.4 Mon 30-Jun Glenbervie 4.5 2 W v Ratho 1.5 0 L
6.5 Mon 30-Jun W.Linton 4.0 2 W v Tryst 2.0 0 L
7.1 Mon 07-Jul Falkirk 4.0 2 W v Newbattle 2.0 0 L
7.2 Mon 14-Jul Alloa 2.5 0 L v W.Linton 3.5 2 W
7.3 Mon 14-Jul Glenbervie 3.0 1 D v Tryst 3.0 1 D
7.4 Mon 14-Jul Stirling 2.0 0 L v Buchanan 4.0 2 W
7.5 Tue 15-Jul Ratho 5.0 2 W v Dunblane 1.0 0 L
8.1 Mon 21-Jul Falkirk 5.5 2 W v W.Linton 0.5 0 L
8.2 Tue 22-Jul Newbattle 2.5 0 L v Stirling 3.5 2 W
8.3 Thu 24-Jul Dunblane 3.5 2 W v Glenbervie 2.5 0 L
8.4 Mon 28-Jul Buchanan 4.0 2 W v Ratho 2.0 0 L
9.1 Mon 04-Aug Falkirk 5.5 2 W v Tryst 0.5 0 L
9.2 Thu 07-Aug Glenbervie 5.0 2 W v Alloa 1.0 0 L
9.3 Mon 11-Aug Dunblane 2.5 0 L v Buchanan 3.5 2 W
9.4 Mon 11-Aug Ratho 6.0 2 W v Newbattle 0.0 0 L
9.5 Mon 11-Aug Stirling 4.0 2 W v W.Linton 2.0 0 L
8.5 Thu 14-Aug Tryst 2.5 0 L v Alloa 3.5 2 W


